Infineon Technologies - CYUSB2014-BZXIT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

CYUSB301X/CYUSB201X
Document Number: 001-52136 Rev. *U Page 45 of 54
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Definitions
Table 20.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code USB SRAM (kB) GPIF II Data Bus Width Operating Temperature Package Type
CYUSB3011-BZXC USB 3.0 256 16-bit 0 °C to +70 °C 121-ball BGA
CYUSB3012-BZXC USB 3.0 256 32-bit 0 °C to +70 °C 121-ball BGA
CYUSB3013-BZXC USB 3.0 512 16-bit 0 °C to +70 °C 121-ball BGA
CYUSB3014-BZXC USB 3.0 512 32-bit 0 °C to +70 °C 121-ball BGA
CYUSB3014-BZXI USB 3.0 512 32-bit –40°C to +85°C 121-ball BGA
CYUSB3014-FBXCT USB 3.0 512 32-bit 0 °C to +70 °C 131-ball WLCSP
CYUSB3014-FBXIT USB 3.0 512 32-bit –40 °C to +85 °C 131-ball WLCSP
CYUSB2014-BZXC USB 2.0 512 32-bit 0 °C to +70 °C 121-ball BGA
CYUSB2014-BZXI USB 2.0 512 32-bit –40 °C to +85 °C 121-ball BGA
CYUSB301X/CYUSB201X
Document Number: 001-52136 Rev. *U Page 50 of 54
Document History Page
Document Title: CYUSB301X/CYUSB201X, EZ-USB® FX3: SuperSpeed USB Controller
Document Number: 001-52136
Revision ECN Orig. of
Change
Submission
Date Description of Change
** 2669761 VSO /
PYRS
03/06/2009 New data sheet
*A 2758370 VSO 09/01/2009 Updated the part# from CYX01XXBB to CYUSB3011-BZXI
Changed the title from “ADVANCE” to “ADVANCE INFORMATION”
In page 1, the second bullet (Flexible Host Interface), add “32-bit, 100 MHz” to
first sub bullet.
In page 1, changed the second bullet “Flexible Host Interface” to General